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Seniornr
World Golf Ranking

Player:

Bernhard Langer
Tom Lehman
John Cook
Russ Cochran
Fred Funk

Jeff Sluman
Nick Price
Fred Couples
Michael Allen
Mark O'Meara
David Frost
Olin Browne
Corey Pavin
Tom Pernice Jr
Dan Forsman
Tommy Armour IlI
Tom Kite

Jay Haas
Loren Roberts
Mark Calcavecchia
Brad Bryant
Jay Don Blake
Rod Spittle
Tom Watson
Larry Mize
Mike Reid
Keith Fergus
David Peoples
Chien Soon Lu
Mark Wiebe
Peter Senior
Bob Tway
Joey Sindelar
Mark McNulty
Hal Sutton

Joe Ozaki

Bill Glasson
Wayne Lev
Tom Jenkins
Larry Nelson
Scott Simpson
Andy Bean
Naomichi Ozak
Hale Irwin
Steve Haskins
Gary Hallberg
Mark James
Gene Jones
Morris Hatalsky
Bruce Vaughan
Steve Lowery

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country

ger
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
zim
usa
usa
usa
rsa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
can
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
tai
usa
aus
usa
usa
irl
usa
jpn
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
jpn
usa
usa
usa
eng
usa
usa
usa
usa

Thru:

Points Earned
(All Periods)
12698
8093
10485
9611
9022
7631
9045
8057
6857
6157
6363
4448
5456
6007
5387
4337
4819
5541
6375
4303
3210
3320
2670
4185
4794
3235
3128
2308
3128
3350
2295
2251
2356
1826
2400
2166
1430
552
1076
1623
1517
1521
506
1641
630
1127
849
1531
843
633
570

3-Apr-11

Events With
Points(EWP)
26
16
25
21
20
17
22
16
15
15
16
11
13
16
18
12
14
17
21
9
10
8
4
14
18
9
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Points Average
Ranking Factor(PARF)
7.964
7.369
7.279
7.254
7.191
7.142
7.017
6.805
6.251
5.878
5.876
5.749
5.337
5.155
4.304
4.135
4.068
4.058
4.022
3.794
3.788
3.686
3.680
3.668
3.625
3.445
3.425
3.108
3.070
3.059
2.969
2.825
2.757
2.641
2.530
2.515
2.291
2.228
2.149
2.140
2.113
2.106
2.044
1.921
1.920
1871
1.847
1.820
1.780
1.758
1.740



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Robert Thompson
Phil Blackmar
Kirk Hanefeld
David Eger

Bob Gilder

Chip Beck
Trevor Dodds
Tim Simpson
Mike Goodes
Bobby Clampett
Robin Freeman
Andrew Oldcorn
D. A. Weibring
Don Pooley

Ted Schulz
Eduardo Romero
Gil Morgan

Craig Stadler
Jim Rutledge
James Mason
John Morse

J.L. Lewis

Dana Quigley
Ronnie Black
Sandy Lyle

Scott Hoch

Tom Purtzer
Tom McKnight
Lonnie Nielsen
Gary Koch

Greg Norman
Sam Torrance
Steve Thomas
Chris Starkjohann
Bruce Fleisher
lan Woosnam
Bruce Summerhays
Denis Watson
Jim Thorpe

Mike McCullough
Mike Hulbert

Joe Daley

Fuzzy Zoeller
Mark Brooks
Ben Crenshaw

usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
nam
usa
usa
usa
usa
sco
usa
usa
usa
arg
usa
usa
can
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
sco
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
aus
Sco
usa
usa
usa
wal
usa
rhd
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa

570
1238
420
1247
804
1202
380
917
1332
1328
513
342
1130
837
1267
459
77
618
990
731
694
800
276
810
272
805
675
253
737
315
463
231
231
231
447
450
210
402
560
190
171
135
135
108
45
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1.740
1.735
1.700
1.687
1.648
1.633
1.540
1.537
1.529
1.418
1.398
1.388
1.372
1.363
1.349
1.254
1.244
1.227
1.220
1.217
1.188
1.125
1.114
1.110
1.108
1.103
1.073
1.022
1.013
0.975
0.946
0.934
0.934
0.934
0.914
0.914
0.850
0.824
0.777
0.770
0.694
0.435
0.435
0.354
0.165
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